
 info@janoshik.com

Analysis Report

Sample Name : 4204-1 HGH + DIMER blue cap,C
Sample ID : 
Data Filename : 4204-1 HGH + DIMER blue cap,C_101.lcd
Method Filename : rHGH RP-HPLC gradient method - 2024.lcm
Batch Filename : 20241121_1+Shutdown.lcb
Vial # : 1-57 Sample Type : Unknown
Injection Volume : 0.5 uL
Date Acquired : 22.11.2024 12:56:33 Acquired by : Janoshik s.r.o.
Date Processed : 22.11.2024 15:23:54 Processed by : Janoshik s.r.o.
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<Peak Table>
PDA Ch3 220nm
Peak#

 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 

Total

Ret. Time
 3.364 
 3.606 
 4.090 
 4.191 

Area
 448836 
 14290 

 54 
 267 

 463447 

Area%
 96.847 
 3.083 
 0.012 
 0.058 

 100.000 

Conc.
 3.83 
 0.00 
 0.00 
 0.00 

Unit
 mg 
  
  
  

Name
 Human Growth Hormone 
  
  
  

<Sample Information>


